

CR-02/25

Present: Sri P. Pal, JM, Dinhata (JO Code: WB01376)

Order No. 09;

Dt.28-07-2025

Today is fixed for taking cognizance of complainant, W/O (S/C) by the suspected accused.

Complainant is present by filing hazirah.

All the accused on CB are present by filing fresh power.

To **26-08-2025** for taking cognizance of complainant, W/O (S/C) by the suspected accused.

Dictated & corrected by me,

Judicial Magistrate
Dinhata.

Judicial Magistrate
Dinhata